2024 Atlantic County Municipal Tax Assessors and Tax Collectors

MUNICIPALITY TAX ASSESSORS TELEPHONE EMAIL TAX COLLECTORS TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
1. Absecon Brian Conover 609-641-0663 x115 bconover@abseconnj.org Jessica Snyder 609-641-2762 x116  [JSnyder@Abseconnj.org Muncipal Complex, 500 Mill Rd., Absecon, NJ 08201
2. Atlantic City Novelette Robinson 609-347-5380 nrobinson@acnj.gov Kacey B. Johnson 609-347-5630 KJohnson@acnj.gov 1301 Bacharach Blvd., Atlantic City, NJ 08401
3. Brigantine Barbara Saccoccia 609-266-7600 x240  [bsaccoccia@brigantinebeachnj.com |Dana Wineland Kabala |609-266-7600 x231 dwineland@brigantinebeachnj.com City Hall, 1417 W Brigantine Ave, Brigantine, NJ 08203
4. Buena Boro Lisa Perella 856-697-9393 x26 taxassessor@buenaboro.org Patrick Hegarty 856-697-9393 x3 taxcollector@buenaboro.org Borough Hall, 616 Central Ave., Minotola, NJ 08341
5. Buena Vista Twp |Bernadette E. Leonardi 856-697-2100 x3 taxassessor@buenavistanj.com Michele L. Kirtsos 856-697-2100 x2 taxcollector@buenavistanj.com 890 Harding Highway, PO Box 605, Buena, NJ 08310
6. Corbin City Bernadette E. Leonardi 609-701-0200 taxassessor@corbincitynj.com Al Stanley 609-628-2673 CFO@corbincity.nj.com Municipal Bldg., 316 Rte. 50, Corbin City, NJ 08270
7. Egg Harbor City  [Michael Stocklos 609-965-4747 assessor@eggharborcity.org Laura Shaw 609-965-0123 lauras@eggharborcity.org 500 London Ave., Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215
8. Egg Harbor Twp  |Timothy Donnelly 609-926-4083 assessor@ehtgov.org Cathy England 609-926-4079 TaxCollector@ehtgov.org 3515 Bargaintown Rd., Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 08234
9. Estell Manor James Mancini 609-476-2384 assessor(@estellmanor.org Terence Graff 609-476-2384 taxcollector@estellmanor.org City Hall, 148 Cumberland Ave., Estell Manor, NJ 08319
10. Folsom Michael Stocklos 609-561-3507 mstocklos@folsomborough.com Renee De Salvo 609-561-4374 rdesalvo@folsomborough.com 1700 12th St., Folsom, NJ 08037
11. Galloway Twp Sean Gaskill 609-652-3700 x228 sgaskill@gtnj.org Chris Johansen 609-652-3700 x235 manager@gtnj.org 300 E Jimmie Leeds Rd., Galloway, NJ 08205
12. Hamilton Twp William M. Johnson 609-625-1671 wjohnson@hamiltonatlnj.gov Renee De Salvo 609-625-2151 Tax.Collection@hamiltonatlnj.gov 6101 13th St., Rm #203, Mays Landing, NJ 08330
13. Hammonton Mary Joan Wyatt 609-567-4325 x115 mwyatt@townothammonton.org Deborah Fitchett 609-567-4300 x117 dfitchett@townofthammonton.org Town Hall, 100 Central Ave., Hammonton, NJ 08037
14. Linwood Diane Hesley 609-926-7973 dhesley@linwoodcity.org Silvia Washington 609-926-7975 swashington@linwoodcity.org City Hall, 400 Poplar Ave., Linwood, NJ 08221
15. Longport Christopher Hackett 609-823-2731 x103 taxassessor@longport-nj.us Pamela Tomassi 609-823-2731 x111 taxes@longport-nj.us Borough Hall, 2305 Atlantic Ave., Longport, NJ 08403
16. Margate James Manghan 609-822-1950 jmanghan@margate-nj.com Tara Mazza 609-822-2508 mazza_tara@margate-nj.com Margate Municipal Building, 9001 Winchester Ave. Margate, NJ 08402
17. Mullica Twp Thomas Hall 609-561-7070 x119 thall@mullicatownship.org Corie Hendrickson 609-561-7070 x116  [taxclerk@mullicatownship.org Town Hall, Po Box 317 WH Pike 4528 White Horse Pike, Elwood, NJ 08217
18. Northfield William M. Johnson 609-641-2832 x128  |assessor@cityofnorthfield.org Laura Cohen 609-641-2832 x126  [taxcollector@cityofnorthfield.org City Hall, 1600 Shore Rd, Northfield, NJ 08225
19. Pleasantville Richard Buscemi 609-484-3634 taxassessor@pleasantvillenj.us Flor Roman 609-484-3631 taxcollector@pleasantvillenj.us City Hall, 18 N First St., Pleasantville, NJ 08232
20. Port Republic William M. Johnson 609-652-1501 bill@portrepublicnj.org Renee De Salvo 609-652-9334 renee@portrepublicnj.org City Hall, 143 Main St., Port Republic, NJ 08241
21. Somers Point Sean Gaskill 609-927-9088 x147 sgaskill@spgov.org Lisa King 609-927-9088 x141 LKing@spgov.org 741 Shore Rd., Somers Point, NJ 08244
22. Ventnor William Crowther 609-823-7911 berowther@ventnorcity.org Margaret Pacanowski  |609-823-7971 mpacanowski@ventnorcity.org City Hall, 6201 Atlantic Ave, Ventnor, NJ 08406
23. Weymouth Twp |Bernadette E. Leonardi 609-476-2633 x105 taxassessor@weymouthnj.org Debra D'amore 609-476-2633 x103 taxcollector@weymouthnj.org Municipal Bldg., 45 S Jersey Ave., Dorothy, NJ 08317




